6        Ohmite Mfg. Co.                                                              1-866-9-OHMITE฀•฀Int’l฀1-847-258-0300฀•฀Fax฀1-847-574-7522฀•฀www.ohmite.com฀•฀info@ohmite.com
Ohmite’s฀MacroChip฀resistors฀
bring฀precision฀high฀voltage฀
capabilities฀to฀surface฀mount฀
applications.฀Designed฀with฀
thick฀film฀on฀alumina฀substrate฀
technology,฀the฀resistors฀can฀
be฀provided฀in฀precision฀toler-

significant;฀4th฀digit฀is
multiplier฀(#฀of฀zeroes
to฀follow).฀Examples:
10R2฀=฀10.2฀ohms
1000฀=฀100฀ohms
1503฀=฀150,000฀ohms
E = RoHS
compliant
Tape and Reel
optional
S T A N D A R D  P A R T  N U M B E R S  F O R  M A C R O C H I P
 Series MC10282
 Tolerance 5%
 Watts 1W
 Ohms
 1K MC102821001JE
 2.5K MC102822501JE
 5K MC102825001JE
 7.5K MC102827501JE
 10K MC102821002JE
 12.5K MC102821252JE
 15K MC102821502JE
 17.5K MC102821752JE
 20K MC102822002JE
 25K MC102822502JE
 Series MC10282
 Tolerance 5%
 Watts 1W
 Ohms
 50K MC102825002JE
 75K MC102827502JE
 100K MC102821003JE
 125K MC102821253JE
 150K MC102821503JE
 200K MC102822003JE
 250K MC102822503JE
 500K MC102825003JE
 750K MC102827503JE
 1M MC102821004JE
 Series MC10282
 Tolerance 5%
 Watts 1W
 Ohms
 1.25M MC102821254JE
 1.5M MC102821504JE
 1.75M MC102821754JE
 2M MC102822004JE
 2.5M MC102822504JE
 5M MC102825004JE
 10M MC102821005JE
 25M MC102822505JE
 50M MC102825005JE
P E R F O R M A N C E  D A T A
Characteristic Test Method Specification
Humidity฀ MIL-STD-202,฀Method฀103B,฀฀ ±0.25%
฀ Condition฀B